
FORM 4.20 

Rule 4 34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 
Statement of Company's 
Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06508344 

Name of Company 

BP Property Services (SW) Limited 

I/we 

Stephen Mark Rout 
Menta Business Centre 
5 Eastern Way 
Bury St Edmunds 
IP32 7AB 

the liquidator te” of the above named company attach a 
statement o he company's affairs as at 30 July 2014 

Signed A \ Date 30 July 2014 

Ref 

Stephen M Rout & Company 
Menta Business Centre =" a 

06/08/2014 #359 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

BP PROPERTY SERVICES (SW) LIMITED 

on the 30 July 2014 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution 

for winding up 

Statement of truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full name LIAM FREDERICK ROY BANFIELD 

wm bani | 
Dated 30 July 2014 



A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge’ 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Book Estimated to 

Value Realise 
£ £ 

Nil Nil 

Signature Ett Te [7 | If 



Al ~ Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 

creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabilities 
Preferential creditors:- 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge 

holders) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 

Estimated 

to realise 

£ 

Nil 

£ 

Nil 

Nil 

£ 
Nil 

Nil 

£ 
Nil 

Nil 

£ 

Nil 
Nil 

£ 

34,994 34,994 

34,994 

£ 

34,994 

£2 2 

34,996 

sina LO, Ao A pie 22 |) | Ae, 
| N | a 



28/07/2014 Stephen M Rout & Company Page 1 

BP Property Services (SW) Limited 

SOA Creditor Balances 

CHOO =HMRC-VAT 20000 00 

CHO1 =HMRC-Tax 14994 00 

2 Entries Totalling £ 34994 00 

_ fn ASA .. Sef 


